Ertrag
Fernsehgebihren

Urheberrechtsgebihren

Anschlussbeitrage

Kommission Improware

Zinsertrag
Ubrige Ertrage
Kredit

Aufwand
Signaleinkauf
Urheberrechtsgebihren
Unterhalt und Ausbau

Netzanschlisse
Fremdleistungen
Netzausbau
Personalaufwand
Mietaufwand
Fahrzeug
Versicherung
Elektrizitat
Verwaltungsaufwand
Marketing

Uberschuss/Verlust

Bubendorf

31.12.2023

261'320.17
35'600.14
2'091.92
96'409.22
4.22

0.00

0.00
395'425.67

35'820.01
32'693.55
102'097.68

18’981.42
7'847.20
118'000.00
35'673.97
4’780.00
827.88
2'860.95
15'575.28
11°031.89
3'820.00

5'415.84

395'425.67

Budget 2023

230°000.00
34'000.00
10°000.00
100’000.00

1°000.00

375'000.00

36’000.00
34'000.00
100’000.00

30'000.00
10°000.00
80’000.00
42°000.00
4’800.00
2°000.00
3’100.00
14°000.00
14°000.00
4°000.00

1’100.00

375'000.00

31.12.2022

258'039.33
35'409.81
500.00
97°080.10
0.09
356.10
0.00
391°385.43

45’648.00
35'605.38
91'691.36

40°114.53
8'829.71
80'000.00
40'458.16
4'726.75
2°097.01
3'072.03
12°934.00
9'944.08
3'620.00

12'644.42

391°385.43



‘haft



